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Standards
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Tracker

Standard Dates Taught

Group: ___________________________



skills
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Tracker

Skill Dates Taught

Group: ___________________________



Skill groups

Re-teaching Group Mastery Group Extension Group

Skill: __________________________________________



Skill groups

Students Who Have Not 
Mastered the Skill

Students Who Have 
Mastered the Skill

Skill: __________________________________________



Skill groups
Skill Students Who Have 

Not Mastered the 
Skill

Students Who Have 
Mastered the Skill

Week of: __________________________________________



Student Skill: ____________ Skill: ____________ Skill: ____________

Pre Post Pre Post Pre Post

Assessment Data



Student: __________________

Date: _____________

Skill:_______________________

Observations:

Teaching Point:

Student: __________________

Date: _____________

Skill:_______________________

Observations:

Teaching Point

Student: __________________

Date: _____________

Skill:_______________________

Observations:

Teaching Point

Student: __________________

Date: _____________

Skill:_______________________

Observations:

Teaching Point
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Student check-ins



Student: ____________________________________________
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Anecdotal notes



Group 1: Group 2:

Group 3: Group 4:

Group 5: Group 6:

Guided Math Groups
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Dates: ___________________________     Group #: _____________________

Math Skill: _________________________________________________________

Guided Math Group Notes

Student 
Name

Notes
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Guided Math
Student Name:

Date: _______________

Date: _______________

Date: _______________

Date: _______________

Date: _______________
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Conferences



4th Grade
Common Core Math Checklists
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Operations and Algebraic Thinking
Student 4.OA.1 4.OA.2 4.OA.3 4.OA.4 4.OA.5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Operations and Algebraic Thinking
Student 4.OA.1 4.OA.2 4.OA.3 4.OA.4 4.OA.5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Numbers and Operations: Base Ten
Student 4.NBT.1 4.NBT.2 4.NBT.3 4.NBT.4 4.NBT.5 4.NBT.6

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Numbers and Operations: Base Ten
Student 4.NBT.1 4.NBT.2 4.NBT.3 4.NBT.4 4.NBT.5 4.NBT.6

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Numbers and Operations: Fractions
Student 4.NF.1 4.NF.2 4.NF.3 4.NF.4 4.NF.5 4.NF.6 4.NF.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Numbers and Operations: Fractions
Student 4.NF.1 4.NF.2 4.NF.3 4.NF.4 4.NF.5 4.NF.6 4.NF.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Measurement and Data
Student 4.MD.1 4.MD.2 4.MD.3 4.MD4 4.MD.5 4.MD.6 4.MD.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Measurement and Data
Student 4.MD.1 4.MD.2 4.MD.3 4.MD4 4.MD.5 4.MD.6 4.MD.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.



Geometry
Student 4.G.1 4.G.2 4.G.3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Geometry
Student 4.G.1 4.G.2 4.G.3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



5th Grade
Common Core Math Checklists
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Operations and Algebraic Thinking
Student 5.OA.1 5.OA.2 5.OA.3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Operations and Algebraic Thinking

Student 5.OA.1 5.OA.2 5.OA.3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Numbers and Operations: Base Ten
Student

5.NBT.1 5.NBT.2 5.NBT.3 5.NBT.4 5.NBT.5 5.NBT.6 5.NBT.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Numbers and Operations: Base Ten
Student 5.NBT.1 5.NBT.2 5.NBT.3 5.NBT.4 5.NBT.5 5.NBT.6 5.NBT.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Numbers and Operations: Fractions
Student

5.NF.1 5.NF.2 5.NF.3 5.NF.4 5.NF.5 5.NF.6 5.NF.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Numbers and Operations: Fractions
Student 5.NF.1 5.NF.2 5.NF.3 5.NF.4 5.NF.5 5.NF.6 5.NF.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Measurement and Data
Student 5.MD.1 5.MD.2 5.MD.3 5.MD.4 5.MD.5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Measurement and Data
Student 5.MD.1 5.MD.2 5.MD.3 5.MD.4 5.MD.5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Geometry
Student 5.G.1 5.G.2 5.G.3 5.G.4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.



Geometry

Student 5.G.1 5.G.2 5.G.3 5.G.4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Goals and 
Self-

assessment 
posters
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Math goals
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Group # ___________



Self-Assess

©Jennifer Findley

I am not sure 
I understand 

this yet.

Level 1



Self-Assess

©Jennifer Findley

I almost 
understand 

this, but I need 
more practice.

Level 2



Self-Assess

©Jennifer Findley

I understand 
this and can 

do it on my 
own.

Level 3



Self-Assess

©Jennifer Findley

I understand 
this and 

could teach 
others.
Level 4



This resource was created by Jennifer Findley. It may be 
printed and photocopied for single classroom use. It may 
not be put on the Internet, sold, or distributed in any form.  
Check out my store for more resources that are common 
core aligned.

Follow my blog for updates and freebies.

Thanks! 
Jennifer Findley

http://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/Kimberly-Geswein-Fonts
http://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/Kimberly-Geswein-Fonts
http://teachingtoinspirein5th.blogspot.com/
http://teachingtoinspirein5th.blogspot.com/
http://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/Jennifer-Findley
http://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/Jennifer-Findley
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